Addr: No.888 Jinhu Road High-tech Zone, Changchun 130103, P.R.China
Tel: +86-431-85603799 Website: www.cnilaser.com Email: sales2@cnilaser.com
Changchun New Industries Optoelectronics Tech. Co., Ltd
 Medical cosmetology
 Optical instrument
 Communication
 Lidar
 Interference

Remark:
FL-- fiber laser
XXX-- wavelength
CW-- continuous wave
SF-- single frequency
AO-- Acousto-optical modulators
S-- small size
Nano-- nanosecond
Pico-- picosecond (pulse width 100ps-900ps)
PS-- picosecond (pulse width <10ps)
Addr: No.888 Jinhu Road High-tech Zone, Changchun 130103, P.R.China
Tel: +86-431-85603799 Website: www.cnilaser.com Email: sales2@cnilaser.com
Changchun New Industries Optoelectronics Tech. Co., Ltd
2. Products list
Model Wavelength Power Pulse width Frequency
FL-266-PS 266nm 1-10mW <10ps 20-60MHz
FL-343-PS 343nm 1-10mW <10ps 20-50MHz
FL-355-PS 355nm 1-50mW <10ps 20-60MHz
FL-515-PS 515nm 1-200mW <10ps 20-50MHz
FL-532-PS 532nm 1-150mW <10 ps 20-60 MHz
FL-1030-PS 1030nm 1-2000mW <10 ps 20-50 MHz
FL-1030-PS-Seed 1030nm 0.5-1mW <10 ps 20-50 MHz
FL-1064-PS 1064nm 1-2000mW <10 ps 20-60 MHz
FL-1064-PS-Seed 1064nm 0.5-1mW <10 ps 20-60 MHz
FL-266-Pico 266nm 1-50mW 100-900 ps 0.1-20 MHz
FL-343-Pico 343nm 1-50mW 100-900 ps 0.1-20 MHz
FL-355-Pico 355nm 1-50mW 100-900 ps 0.1-20 MHz
FL-515-Pico 515nm 1-1000mW 100-900 ps 0.1-20 MHz
FL-532-Pico 532nm 1-1000mW 100-900 ps 0.1-20 MHz
FL-535-Pico 535nm 1-1000mW 100-900 ps 0.1-20 MHz
FL-1030-Pico 1030nm 10-5000mW 100-900 ps 0.1-20 MHz
FL-1064-Pico 1064nm 10-5000mW 100-900 ps 0.1-20 MHz
FL-1070-Pico 1070nm 10-5000mW 100-900 ps 0.1-20 MHz
FL-266-Nano 266nm 1-50mW 0.5-50ns 0.1-1MHz
FL-343-Nano 343nm 10-300mW 0.5-50ns 0.1-1MHz
FL-355-Nano 355nm 1-300mW 0.5-50ns 0.1-1MHz
FL-515-Nano 515nm 1-1000mW 0.5-50ns 0.1-1MHz
FL-532-Nano 532nm 1-1000mW 0.5-50ns 0.1-1MHz
FL-535-Nano 535nm 1-1000mW 0.5-50ns 0.1-1MHz
FL-1030-Nano 1030nm 0.5-10W 0.5-250ns(Variable) 0.1-1MHz
FL-1064-Nano 1064nm 1-5W 0.5-250ns(Variable) 0.1-1MHz
FL-1070-Nano 1070nm 0.5-10W 0.5-250ns(Variable) 0.1-1MHz
FL-1550-Nano 1550nm 50-1000 0.5-50ns(Variable) 50-1000kHz
FL-1064-CW
FL-1080-CW
FL-1550-CW
1064/1080/1550 1-30 W N/A CW/ modulated
FL-1030-S
FL-1064-S
FL-1550-S
1030/1064/1550
1 uW-500mW
(Peak power)
5-100 ns
(Adjustable)
1 Hz-10 MHz
FL-1064-AO 1064 1-20 uJ 0.5-50 ns 1-1000 Hz
FL-1550-AO 1550 1-20 uJ 0.5-50 ns 1-200 Hz
FL-1064-SF 1064 1-500 N/A CW
FL-1550-SF 1550 1-1000 N/A CW
Addr: No.888 Jinhu Road High-tech Zone, Changchun 130103, P.R.China
Tel: +86-431-85603799 Website: www.cnilaser.com Email: sales2@cnilaser.com
Changchun New Industries Optoelectronics Tech. Co., Ltd
3. Parameters